2 0 2 1
ROUND HIGH BAY –  INDOOR FIXTURE
*Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified. For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL).
ROSWELL SERIES
ESL Vision © 2021
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# RHB-2021
A ROUND HIGH BAY THAT’S OUT OF THIS WORLD
Built to withstand the harshest of conditions, ESL Vision’s Roswell Series is the most versatile

www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# RHB-2021
ROSWELL SERIES
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCTS LENS WATTAGE
(yy) lm/W LUMEN
OUTPUT
KELVIN
(xx)
ESL-RHB-100200W-140-BK-120D
ESL-RHB-100200W-150-BK-120D
120 Degrees 100W–200W
140
145
28,000
29,000
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
ESL-RHB-100200W-140-WH-120D
ESL-RHB-100200W-150-WH-120D
120 Degrees 100W–200W
140
145
28,000
29,000
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
ESL-RHB-100200W-140-BZ-120D
ESL-RHB-100200W-150-BZ-120D
120 Degrees 100W–200W
140
145
28,000
29,000
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
Accessories (Field Installed):
SENSORS:
ESL-KNX-FS7-RPP
ESL-KNX-RPP-003
ESL-9OCC-LV-HDD
MOUNTING:
ESL-RHB1-CMA
ESL-RHB1-EBLT
ESL-RHB1-6SCBL
WIRE GUARDS:
ESL-RHB1-WG
REFLECTORS:
ESL-RHB1-ARF-90
ESL - RHB - 100200W - 1 (xx) - -
ESL - TYPE - ADJUSTABLE WATTAGE - GENERATION KELVIN - FINISH - LENS
100200W
(100W, 120W, 150W, 200W)
1 (1st Generation) 40 (4000K)
50 (5000K)
BK (Black)
WH (White)
BZ (Bronze)
120 Degrees
Default
60 Degrees
RHB (Round High
Bay)
-
- OPTIONS*
CS3W6P
CS3B6P
CS3B6TL5
CS3B6TL6
CS3B6TL7
FACTORY INSTALLED
*Options (Factory Installed):
CORD SETS:
CS3W6P - Cord Set, 3 Conducter, 18 Gauge, White, 6 Foot Length, Straight Blade Plug